
Podar International School (CBSE) - Nerul

Address :Plot no. 30, Sector - 36, Seawoods, Nerul (West), Navi Mumbai - 400706. Tel No -022-27727743  www.podareducation.org

Progress Report for Academic Year (2022-2023 - Morning Shift)

Date of Birth

Class/Section

Roll No.

:23/10/2008

:5

:IX-D

Student Name :Aishwarya Ambrish Mishra

Mother's/Father's/Guardian's Name :Mrs.Neelam /Mr.Ambrish

Signature of Class Teacher Signature of Principal
Place :  
Date

A19878205555545

A28767205555544

A19475195554444

A28263195554444

A29070205555455

Social Science(Code 
No.087)

Science (Code No. 086)

Mathematics Standard 
(Code No.041)

Hindi (Code No.085)

English Language and 
Literature(Code 
No.184)

E+FFE=


A+B+C+D

DCBA

Avg. Of


Best two



(5)

(PT-3)


(5)

(PT-2)


(5)

(PT-1)


(5)

GradeMarks


Obtained



(100)

Final


Exam


(80)

Internal


Assessment



(20)

Subject 
Enrichment 

Activity


(5)

Portfolio


(5)

Multiple


Assessment



(5)

Periodic Assessment

Academic Year (100 Marks)Scholastic Areas

ADiscipline

GradeDiscipline: [on a 5-point(A-E) grade]

B

B

Health and Physical Education

Art Education

GradeCo-Scholastic Areas: [on a 5-point(A-E) grade]

School re-opens on 6th April, 2023

Promoted to XD

Remarks Aishwarya Ambrish Mishra  is aware of her learning styles and makes every effort to work to her strengths as a student.

A290 (100)20 (25)25 (25)Information Technology (Code No. 402)

GradeMarks Obtained (100)TheoryPractical


